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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Albers &amp; Company 
1655 Fort Myer Dr 
Ste 700 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Government Relations & Consulting 
3.Arlington, VA

10/27/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Beavers, Edwina  
525 Avondale Avenue 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/20/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Blue Ridge Beverage Co., Inc. 
Post Office Box 700 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Beverage Wholesale 
3.Salem, VA

10/05/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Blue Ridge Beverage Co., Inc. 
Post Office Box 700 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Beverage Wholesale 
3.Salem, VA

10/05/2022 $250.00 $500.00

Cranwell, Richard C. 
1911 Mountain View Rd. 
Vinton, VA 24179

1.Cranwell & Moore P.L.C. 
2.Attorney 
3.Vinton, VA

10/05/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Hopkins, William B. 
1102 Oakwood Dr SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/05/2022 $250.00 $500.00

Jones, David  
700 13th St NW 
#200 
Washington, DC 20005

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC

10/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Lichtenstein, John  
5832 Salisbury Dr. 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Lichtenstein Law Group PLC 
2.Lawyer 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/25/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Shiva Hospitality LLC 
179 Sheraton Drive 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Hotel Lodging 
3.Salem, VA

10/05/2022 $250.00 $400.00

Virginia United 
PO Box 47 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/27/2022 $250.00 $250.00

White-Boyd, Patricia &quot;Trish&quot; 
2508 Round Top Rd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1.Star City Management 
2.Owner 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/05/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Total This Period $2,150.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

For Roanoke Political Action Committee 
PO Box 8264 
Roanoke, VA 24016

Mailer Luke W. 
Priddy 10/02/2022 $1,700.00

For Roanoke Political Action Committee 
PO Box 8264 
Roanoke, VA 24016

Staff Luke W. 
Priddy 10/02/2022 $1,000.00

United States Postal Service 
101 Church Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24011

Postage Luke W. 
Priddy 10/04/2022 $436.00

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Luke W. 
Priddy 10/16/2022 $1.98

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Luke W. 
Priddy 10/23/2022 $5.73

Lowe&#39;s Home Centers, LLC 
5040 Rutgers St. NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Sign Materials Luke W. 
Priddy 10/24/2022 $1,361.46

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Luke W. 
Priddy 10/27/2022 $15.82

Total This Period $4,520.99

4 of 9



Luke Priddy for Roanoke (CC-22-00300) Reporting Period: 10/01/2022 Through: 10/27/2022
Page:                          
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 11 $2,150.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 16 $1,095.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 27 $3,245.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $4,520.99

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $4,520.99

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $6,021.66

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $3,245.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $3,245.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $9,266.66

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$4,520.99

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $4,520.99

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,745.67

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $19,382.89

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $3,245.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $22,627.89

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $22,627.89

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $13,361.23

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$4,520.99

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $17,882.22

29. Ending Balance $4,745.67
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